KEN,)

ZRIAN

Dressage Summer Series

Q)(’
Jay Y
£

15t June 2024 — Results

Unaffiliated:

Intro C- Judge: Alex Gingell
Laura Page-Smith  Rolex

Jessica Malley Ralph
Kally Peigne Vespucci’s Dream
Sophie Lee Hobnob

Prelim 15- Judge: Alex Gingell
Lizzie Kay Jazzy J

Novice 22 - Judge: Alex Gingell
Bronwen Tonkinson Duke of Wellington

Lizzie Kay Jazzy J

176

152

148

152

157

191

179

76.5

66

64.3

50.8

62.8

65.8

61.7

CEC
Championship
Points

6

5



