

Dressage Summer Series

1st June 2024 – Results

Unaffiliated:

Intro C- Judge: A	lex Gingell			CEC Championship Points
Laura Page-Smith	Rolex	176	76.5	6
Jessica Malley	Ralph	152	66	5
Kally Peigne	Vespucci's Dream	148	64.3	4
Sophie Lee	Hobnob	152	50.8	3
Prelim 15- Judge:	Alex Gingell			
Lizzie Kay	Jazzy J	157	62.8	6
Novice 22 - Judge:	Alex Gingell			
Bronwen Tonkinson	Duke of Wellington	191	65.8	6
Lizzie Kay	Jazzy J	179	61.7	5